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Davis Diamonds Parents Club
Tax ID: 26-1210450
2800 Cowell Blvd.
Davis, Ca. 95618


DDPC Board of Directors:
· President – Shannah Whithaus – swhithaus@gmail.com
· Vice President – Cecilia Greenwald – ceciliagreenwald@yahoo.com
· Secretary – Maggie Memmott – maggiemmw@me.com 
· Treasurer – Gary Pelfrey – gpelfrey@woodlandaviation.com
· Communications – Shara Rasmussen – shara.reed@gmail.com
· Meet Coordinator – Kate Logvy – klogvy@gmail.com
· Meet Director – Heidi Wensel – heidiwensel@sbcglobal.net
Team Liaisons:
· Xcel – Rebecca Baxter – rbaxter@sunwestfoods.com
· Boys – Autumn Thacker – autumn.thacker@gmail.com	
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Girls Compulsory – Shara Rasmussen – shara.reed@gmail.com	
· Girls Optionals – Christina Watts – wattschristina@hotmail.com	

DDPC Mission Statement:
Our mission is to promote amateur athletics to the community through the Davis Diamonds Gymnastics programs and to help raise funds for events such as, but not limited to, team events, competition fees, uniforms, and other expenses so that each athlete may participate at any level of competition they may attain. 
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